Downtown Akron Special Improvement District, Inc.

Budget
July 2021 - June 2022

INCOME
SID Assessment
Interest

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
Accounting
Bank Charges
Downtown Akron Partnership Contract
Insurance
Legal

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

BUDGET 2022

700,000.00
25.00
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700,025.00

3,300.00
60.00
700,000.00
2,260.00
200.00
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705,820.00

(5,795.00)



