Downtown Akron Special Improvement District, Inc.

Budget

July 2021 - June 2022

	В	BUDGET 2022	
INCOME SID Assessment Interest	\$ \$	700,000.00 25.00	
TOTAL INCOME	\$	700,025.00	
EXPENSES			
Accounting	\$	3,300.00	
Bank Charges	\$	60.00	
Downtown Akron Partnership Contract	\$	700,000.00	
Insurance	\$	2,260.00	
Legal	\$	200.00	
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$	705,820.00	
NET INCOME	\$	(5,795.00)	